### 990131391 02/09/2023

## TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD260880

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
ASURIA PEOPLE SERVICES PTY LIMITED	01/18/2023

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ASURIA PEOPLE SERVICES PTY LIMITED	
Address:	Level 17, Tower A, 821 Pacific Highway	
	Chatswood NSW 2067	
Country:	AU	
Entity Type:	Incorporated under the laws of Australia	
Entity Country:	Australia	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79308078

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: ASURIA PEOPLE SERVICES PTY LIMITED Address: Level 17, Tower A, 821 Pacific Highway

Chatswood NSW 2067

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 007964 FRAME: 0247

990131391

## **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007964 FRAME: 0248

**RECORDED: 02/09/2023**